

FOR

माजी गुप्त सं- 2141

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

जायपालक आभयता

हामीप कार्य दिमाव

समय प्रसंगल बेतिवा ।

DIVISION

तोन

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ हैं
जो कि इसमें से छापी गयी है।
यह मापी पुस्तक श्री आश्विन
कुमार सिंह, सहायक आश्विन, राजीव
कपूर अवर प्रमुख, जोधपुर में निहित
किया जाता है।

26.10.21
कार्यपालक अभियंता
आसीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन विभाग।

Reissued to J R Nandan

26.10.21

26.10.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

आसीन कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रबंधन विभाग।

DIVISION

जोधपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 214)

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

FDR

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	FDR				
Name of road—	Thakra Bazar				
Hospital Samariya road No. 16 via Purbi Jole.					
Agency—	Departmental				
Authority—	EE RMD (w)				
	Deputy B. B. B.				

Division—Bettah.
Block—Nautan
Dist.—West-Champaran

Spec.—Brick bats
Sand bag, Bamboo.

Record entry

① Bamboo summer—

$$23 \times 30.0 \text{ m} = 690 \text{ m}$$

$$1 \times 8.0 \text{ m} = 8.0 \text{ m}$$

$$\text{Total} = 698.0 \text{ m} \approx 698.0 \text{ m}$$

Continuation

R.D. 27.10.21
J.E.
27.10.21
H.B.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record entry</u>					
① Ph. & filling sand					
bag —					
	500 Nos.				500 Nos.
R.D.		28.10.9			Alk
J.E.					28.10.4
					A.E.

<u>Record entry</u>					
① Brick bats —					
	15.50 m	1.83 m	1.80 m		$= 37.11 m^3$
	25.50 m	1.60 m	2.10 m		$= 85.68 m^3$
					$Total = 122.79 m^3$
R.D.		24.10.21			Alk
J.E.					31.10.21
					A.E.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Ph. laying & Concreti- -dation of brick bats.					
vide TMB P-2 = 122.77 m ²					
@ B. 2142.53 / m ²					R. 263081=
② Ph. & filling sand bags vide TMB P-2					
2500 Nos. @ B. 19.67/bag					
					R. 9835=
③ Ph. fitting & fixing bamboo shutter vide TMB P-1 = 598.0 m ² @					
B. 28.85 / m ²					R. 18741=
Total = R. 2,91,657=					
Add S. Fee —					+ R. 1,95,14=
Add L.C. @ 1% —					+ R. 2,917=
Add GST @ 12% —					+ R. 34,999=
Net total = R. 3,49,087=					
R.D. 26.11.20					(A) 26.11.20 AE
J.E.					(A) 26.11.21 EE

Continuation